
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:34:13 PM Page 1 of 10

MORNING ROUTES:

Kenmoor Middle

BUS 136
08:17 AM Marleigh Dr @ Clubhouse

08:21 AM Woodgate Ct S & Woodgate Way

08:22 AM Lisborough Rd & Rees Ln

08:25 AM Grid St & Lisborough Rd

08:28 AM Annes Retreat Dr & Fairwood Pkwy

08:31 AM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln

08:43 AM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr

08:46 AM Goodloes Promise Dr & Quanders Promise Dr

08:47 AM Fairview Vista Dr & Odens Bequest Dr

08:49 AM Saint James Sanctuary Dr & Saint Thomas Sanctuary Dr

08:57 AM Janesdale Ct & Legend Manor Ln

BUS 137
08:42 AM Addison Rd and  Doewood Ln

08:44 AM Addison Rd & Elkwood Ln

08:46 AM Chapel Oaks Dr & Dunbar Oaks Dr

08:49 AM 1701 61st Ave

08:59 AM Landover Rd & Pinebrook Ave

09:01 AM Kent Town Dr & Hawthorne St (SE)

09:03 AM Greeley Rd & Kent Town Dr

BUS 138
08:32 AM Agua Vista Ct & Vista Grande Dr

08:35 AM BALD HILL RD AND GOLDEN HILL DR

08:38 AM Forestgrove Ln & Grayvine Ln

08:40 AM Meadowridge Ln & Saville Ln

08:44 AM Cranapple Ln & Doubletree Ter

08:48 AM Hobart St & Scruggs Pl

08:51 AM Ebenezer Ln & Whitfield Chapel Rd

08:56 AM Edwards St & Saint Johns Pl

08:59 AM Barcroft Dr & Lavall Dr

09:01 AM Sir Michael Pl & Smithview Pl - Community Pool

09:03 AM 9th St & Glenarden Pkwy

09:05 AM 3rd St & Glenarden Pkwy

09:07 AM Brightseat Rd @ 2ND ENT TO MAPLE RIDGE APTS (FITNESS CENTER SIDE

BUS 139
08:54 AM Brightseat Rd & 1st  Ent Maple Ridge Apt

09:06 AM 3119 75th Ave @ Over Land Gardesn Apt - Stop @ crosswalk before traffic ci

BUS 142
08:47 AM SHERIFF RD AND COUNTRYWOOD CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:34:13 PM Page 2 of 10

08:48 AM Sheriff Rd & Sherwood Ct

08:52 AM Belle Haven Dr @  Bottom Ent to Apts Near Mailbox

08:53 AM E Marlboro Ave & E Ridge Dr

08:56 AM Ryderwood Ct Near 1801

09:00 AM Columbia Pl & Flagstaff St

09:02 AM KENT VILLAGE DR IN FRONT OF COLUMBIA PARK ELEM

09:05 AM Hawthorne St & Orchard Summit Ct

BUS 143
09:02 AM 3419 Dodge Park Rd

09:17 AM Dodge Park Rd @ 1ST DR ON RIGHT

BUS 158
08:43 AM 52nd Ave & 50th Ave (SW)

08:45 AM 3801 Kenilworth Ave

08:51 AM 65th Ave & Landing Way

08:53 AM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St & Perry Ct

09:00 AM GRANT DR AND JOHNSON AVE

BUS 159
08:43 AM Kelner Dr & Reicher St

08:44 AM Hamlin St & Kelner Dr

08:46 AM Decatur Trotter Pl & Hamlin St & Zeek Ln

08:48 AM Brightseat Rd @ 3rd Maple Ridge Apts

09:01 AM Fiske Ave & Hayes St

BUS 160
08:53 AM Fulton Ave & McLain Ave

08:54 AM Fulton Ave & Wesley St

08:56 AM 3506 Brightseat Rd

08:58 AM Sterling St & Amador Dr (SW)

09:03 AM Echols Ave & Glenarden Pkwy

BUS 161
08:39 AM 4523 Buchanan St

08:44 AM Kenilworth Ave & Fountain Park Apts

08:45 AM 56th Ave & Emerson St

08:53 AM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

08:54 AM 54th St & Shepherd St

08:58 AM Crest Ave & Jason St

09:00 AM Cheverly Ave & Euclid St

09:02 AM 63rd Ave & Gladys Noon Spellman ES Driveway

09:05 AM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

BUS 162
08:54 AM E Glenreed Ct & Reed St & W Glen Reed St

08:55 AM Leslie Ave & Reed St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:34:13 PM Page 3 of 10

09:06 AM Dodge Park Rd

BUS 163
08:47 AM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS@ RENTAL OFFICE

08:54 AM NICOL CIR AND DUNROBIN DR(N)

08:55 AM Byward Blvd & Nicol Cir

08:58 AM Chessington Way & Glenkirk Way

09:00 AM Glenkirk Way & Hollywell Ct

09:02 AM Brooke Grove Rd & Saint Josephs Dr

09:03 AM Clerklee Way & Tulson Ln

09:05 AM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

BUS 166
08:18 AM 7200 Riverdale Rd

08:20 AM 7002 Riverdale Rd

08:24 AM 67th Ave & Oliver St

08:33 AM Quentin St & Sprague Pl

08:37 AM 85th Pl & Oglethorpe St (NW)

08:40 AM 85th Pl & Fremont Pl (NW)

08:44 AM Powhatan St & Topton St

08:46 AM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

08:48 AM Riverdale Rd @ Heritage Square Apts

08:50 AM 85th Ave @ Ent to Hilltop Apts

08:54 AM 76th Ave & Garrison Rd

08:57 AM 71st Ave & Greenvale Pkwy

09:01 AM 72nd Ave & Taylor St

BUS 262
08:35 AM Palamar Dr @ Ent to Pool

08:38 AM Good Luck Rd & Carlton East Apts Dr

08:40 AM WOODBERRY ST & 97TH AVE

08:41 AM 94th Ave & Van Buren St

08:45 AM Desen Dr & Edgerton Dr

08:47 AM Princess Garden Pkwy & Woodburn Ct (S)

08:49 AM 2nd St & Brightlea Dr

08:50 AM 5th St & Main St

08:52 AM Princess Garden Pkwy & Spring Ave

08:58 AM 4050 Garden City Dr

08:59 AM 3950 GARDEN CITY DR

09:05 AM Hawthorne St & Pinebrook Ave

BUS 266
08:27 AM Corner Creek Way & Wynnifred Pl

08:28 AM Prospect Hill Rd & Prospect Hill Ct

08:30 AM Glen Dale Forest Rd & Oakley Rd

08:38 AM Wood Pointe Ct & Wood Pointe Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:34:13 PM Page 4 of 10

08:45 AM Old Prospect Hill Rd & Prospect Hill Rd

08:54 AM McHenry Ln @ Jame Mc Henry ES Driveway

08:56 AM Barker Pl & Fontana Dr

09:02 AM Havelock Rd & Keewatin Rd

BUS 390
08:13 AM Dorsey Chapel Ln & Fairwood Pkwy

08:25 AM WEST BROOK LA AND WEST BROOK LA

08:34 AM Contee Manor Rd & Waterford Mill Rd

08:42 AM 12306 Prospect Lndg

09:03 AM FOXLAKE DR AND FOX MEADOW WAY

BUS 392
08:13 AM James Madison Ln & Judicial Dr

08:18 AM Atwell Ave & Muddy Creek Rd

08:22 AM Fruitwood Dr & Maiden Dr

08:24 AM Lake Ontario Way & Lake Victoria Ln

08:28 AM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

08:32 AM Ackerly Ter & Forbes Blvd & Linford Ter

08:37 AM Forbes Blvd & Garson Ter

08:40 AM Huxley Dr & Kinsey Ter

08:44 AM Justina Dr & Woodland Ave

08:49 AM Buena Vista Ave & Diablo Ave

08:50 AM Route 450 & VISTA GARDENS LANE (W)

08:54 AM Center Ave & Hiland Ave (E)

08:57 AM Glenn Dale Rd & Glenshire Dr

BUS B61
08:18 AM 6411 LANDING WAY

08:22 AM 6509 LANDOVER RD

08:28 AM 2807 Laurel Ave

08:32 AM 6321 Landover Rd

08:37 AM 3209 75th Ave

08:46 AM 1303 Dunbar Oaks Dr

08:49 AM 1037 58th Ave

08:53 AM 6404 Greig St 101

08:56 AM 520 Cedarleaf Ave

09:01 AM 13 Cindy Ln

09:05 AM 7010 Hastings Dr

09:10 AM 806 Heron Ct

09:17 AM 910 Central Hills Ln

09:21 AM 1255 Booker Ter

BUS D10
07:44 AM 9918 Martin Ave

07:50 AM 11202 Prospect Hill Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:34:13 PM Page 5 of 10

07:56 AM 10217 WINDSOR OAKS WAY

08:02 AM 10500 Forestgate Pl

08:07 AM 8060 Springfield Rd

08:11 AM 8105 Blake Ct

08:14 AM 11913 PROCTOR CT

08:19 AM 13115 5TH ST

08:29 AM 12102 QUADRILLE LN

08:36 AM 6707 Green Haven Rd

08:41 AM 100th Ave & Santa Cruz St (NW)

08:45 AM 9402 WELLINGTON ST

08:56 AM 120 Hedgewood Dr

BUS G10
08:09 AM 4034 HANSON OAKS DR

08:13 AM 5289 85th Ave 101

08:27 AM 7402 Good Luck Rd

08:30 AM 6513 Jodie St

08:40 AM 7729 Riverdale Rd

08:46 AM 7603 KIDMORE LN

08:51 AM 5408 76th Ct

08:54 AM 7404 JEFFERSON CT

08:55 AM 7400 Jefferson Ct

09:01 AM 6912 Shepherd St

BUS K15
07:55 AM 12405 Starlight Ln

07:59 AM 3002 Bendix Ln

08:02 AM 12507 Scarlet Ln

08:04 AM 13104 SILVER MAPLE CT

08:08 AM 3501 MULLIN LN

08:10 AM 3807 Chapel Forge Dr

08:14 AM 4102 Windswept Ct

08:21 AM 4900 Ridgeview Ln

08:37 AM 12311 Guinevere Rd

08:42 AM 12619 Henderson Chapel Ln

BUS K16
07:37 AM 9300 ALCONA ST

08:06 AM 16010 EXCALIBUR RD

08:12 AM 2517 PITTLAND LN

08:32 AM 15405 Jennings Ln

08:35 AM 600 Jennings Mill Dr

08:47 AM 1442 Kings Manor Dr

08:56 AM 917 Westlake Dr

09:04 AM 1502 Brightseat Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:34:13 PM Page 6 of 10

BUS R10
08:35 AM 1874 Dutch Village Dr

08:39 AM 1905 Belle Haven Dr

08:42 AM 2210 KENT VILLAGE DR

08:47 AM 3233 75th Ave

08:49 AM 3109 75th Ave

08:51 AM 3227 75TH AVE

08:56 AM 3510 Hubbard Rd

09:06 AM 2200 Tuemmler Ave

BUS R60
08:30 AM SEABROOK ELEMENTARY

08:32 AM 6208 Seabrook Rd

08:46 AM 3108 La Dova Way

08:51 AM Falling Leaf Ct & Foxglove Way & Thundercloud Ct

08:54 AM 2820 Berrywood Ln

09:03 AM 8912 Bold St

09:07 AM 2747 Zeek Ln

09:11 AM 1311 WESLEY ST

09:18 AM 7933 Polk St

09:21 AM 2913 Hobblebush Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:34:13 PM Page 7 of 10

Kenmoor Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 128
04:27 PM Fulton Ave & McLain Ave

04:28 PM Fulton Ave & Wesley St

04:29 PM Brightseat Rd & Glenarden Pkwy

04:31 PM 3506 Brightseat Rd

04:33 PM Sterling St & Amador Dr (SW)

04:41 PM Echols Ave & Glenarden Pkwy

BUS 129
04:30 PM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

04:34 PM 54th St & Shepherd St

04:36 PM Quincy Pl & Quincy St

04:37 PM 52nd Ave & 50th Ave (SW)

04:40 PM 3801 Kenilworth Ave

04:49 PM 4523 Buchanan St  ( Intersection Buchanan & Baltimore Av)

04:54 PM Kenilworth Ave & Fountain Park Apts

04:56 PM 56th Ave & Emerson St

05:06 PM 63rd Ave & Gladys Noon Spellman ES Driveway

05:08 PM Crest Ave & Jason St

05:11 PM Cheverly Ave & Euclid St

BUS 130
04:33 PM Fiske Ave & Hayes St

04:47 PM Brightseat Rd @ 3rd Maple Ridge Apts

04:50 PM Hamlin St & Kelner Dr

04:52 PM Kelner Dr & Reicher St

BUS 131
04:30 PM GRANT DR AND JOHNSON AVE

04:42 PM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St & Perry Ct

04:44 PM 65th Ave & Landing Way

BUS 132
04:28 PM Landover Rd & Pinebrook Ave

04:33 PM Kent Town Dr & Hawthorne St (SE)

04:36 PM Greeley Rd & Kent Town Dr

04:45 PM Chapel Oaks Dr & Dunbar Oaks Dr

04:47 PM Addison Rd and  Doewood Ln

04:49 PM Addison Rd & Elkwood Ln

04:51 PM 1701 61st Ave

BUS 133
04:33 PM NICOL CIR AND DUNROBIN DR(N)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:34:13 PM Page 8 of 10

04:34 PM Byward Blvd & Nicol Cir

04:38 PM Glenkirk Way & Hollywell Ct

04:39 PM Chessington Way & Glenkirk Way

04:41 PM Brooke Grove Rd & Saint Josephs Dr

04:42 PM Clerklee Way & Tulson Ln

04:46 PM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

04:47 PM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS@ RENTAL OFFICE

BUS 134
04:29 PM Brightseat Rd @ 2ND ENT TO MAPLE RIDGE APTS (FITNESS CENTER SI

04:32 PM Glenarden Pkwy & 3rd St

04:33 PM 9th St & Glenarden Pkwy

04:34 PM Sir Michael Pl & Smithview Pl - Community Pool

04:38 PM Cranapple Ln & Doubletree Ter

04:42 PM Meadowridge Ln & Saville Ln

04:44 PM Forestgrove Ln & Grayvine Ln

04:47 PM BALD HILL RD AND GOLDEN HILL DR

04:49 PM Agua Vista Ct & Vista Grande Dr

04:57 PM Hobart St & Scruggs Pl

05:00 PM Edwards St & Saint Johns Pl

05:02 PM Barcroft Dr & Lavall Dr

05:06 PM Ebenezer Ln & Whitfield Chapel Rd

BUS 136
04:33 PM 85th Ave @ Ent to Hilltop Apts

04:35 PM 85th Pl & Oglethorpe St (NW)

04:38 PM 85th Pl & Fremont Pl (NW)

04:41 PM Quentin St & Sprague Pl

04:44 PM Powhatan St & Topton St

04:46 PM Riverdale Rd @ Heritage Square Apts

04:47 PM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

04:52 PM 76th Ave & Garrison Rd

05:00 PM 7200 Riverdale Rd

05:01 PM 7002 Riverdale Rd

05:05 PM 67th Ave & Oliver St

05:11 PM 72nd Ave & Taylor St

05:12 PM 71st Ave & Greenvale Pkwy

BUS 137
04:27 PM 3419 Dodge Park Rd

04:44 PM Dodge Park Rd @ 1ST DR ON RIGHT

BUS 138
04:36 PM Dodge Park Rd

04:46 PM Leslie Ave & Reed St

04:47 PM E Glenreed Ct & Reed St & W Glen Reed St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:34:13 PM Page 9 of 10

BUS 139
04:28 PM 3119 75th Ave @ Over Land Gardesn Apt - Stop @ crosswalk before t

04:40 PM Brightseat Rd & 1st Ent Maple Ridge Apt

04:41 PM Brightseat Rd & 2nd Ent Maple Ridge Apt

BUS 140
04:30 PM Hawthorne St & Orchard Summit Ct

04:33 PM KENT VILLAGE DR IN FRONT OF COLUMBIA PARK ELEM

04:35 PM Columbia Pl & Flagstaff St

04:37 PM E Marlboro Ave & E Ridge Dr

04:38 PM Belle Haven Dr @  Bottom Ent to Apts Near Mailbox

04:39 PM SHERIFF RD AND COUNTRYWOOD CT

04:44 PM Sheriff Rd & Sherwood Ct

BUS 184
04:37 PM Lisborough Rd & Rees Ln

04:40 PM Grid St & Lisborough Rd

04:42 PM Woodgate Ct S & Woodgate Way

04:46 PM Marleigh Dr @ Clubhouse

04:51 PM Annes Retreat Dr & Fairwood Pkwy

04:53 PM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln

05:06 PM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr

05:09 PM Goodloes Promise Dr & Quanders Promise Dr

05:12 PM Fairview Vista Dr & Odens Bequest Dr

05:14 PM Saint James Sanctuary Dr & Saint Thomas Sanctuary Dr

BUS 262
04:27 PM Hawthorne St & Pinebrook Ave

04:37 PM Garden City Dr & Ramp

04:38 PM 3950 GARDEN CITY DR

04:46 PM Naval Ave & Spring Ave

04:48 PM 5th St & Main St

04:49 PM 2nd St & Brightlea Dr

04:51 PM Princess Garden Pkwy & Woodburn Ct (S)

04:53 PM Desen Dr & Edgerton Dr

04:56 PM 94th Ave & Van Buren St

04:58 PM WOODBERRY ST & 97TH AVE

05:00 PM Good Luck Rd & Carlton East Apts Dr

05:01 PM Palamar Dr @ Ent to Pool

BUS 266
04:34 PM Havelock Rd & Keewatin Rd

04:38 PM McHenry Ln @ Jame Mc Henry ES Driveway

04:40 PM Barker Pl & Fontana Dr

04:50 PM Old Prospect Hill Rd & Prospect Hill Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:34:13 PM Page 10 of 10

04:56 PM Wood Pointe Ct & Wood Pointe Dr

05:10 PM Corner Creek Way & Wynnifred Pl

05:11 PM Prospect Hill Rd & Prospect Hill Ct

05:12 PM Glen Dale Forest Rd & Oakley Rd

BUS 392
04:33 PM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

04:37 PM Ackerly Ter & Forbes Blvd & Linford Ter

04:41 PM Huxley Dr & Kinsey Ter

04:43 PM Forbes Blvd & Garson Ter

04:50 PM Justina Dr & Woodland Ave

04:54 PM Buena Vista Ave & Diablo Ave

04:56 PM Route 450 & VISTA GARDENS LANE (W)

04:59 PM Center Ave & Hiland Ave (E)

05:02 PM Glenn Dale Rd & Glenshire Dr

05:05 PM Lake Ontario Way & Lake Victoria Ln

05:07 PM Fruitwood Dr & Maiden Dr

05:10 PM Atwell Ave & Muddy Creek Rd

05:14 PM James Madison Ln & Judicial Dr

05:20 PM Dorsey Chapel Ln & Fairwood Pkwy

BUS 428
04:29 PM FOXLAKE DR AND FOX MEADOW WAY

04:35 PM 12306 Prospect Lndg

04:44 PM Contee Manor Rd & Waterford Mill Rd

04:52 PM WEST BROOK LA AND WEST BROOK LA


